Individual Results: BRITISH COLUMBIA REGIONAL - COURTENAY, BC - May 25, 2024
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Category: Men
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MacKenzie
O'Neill
Gibson
Rasche
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Russell
Gardner
Welsh
Penner
Schoebel
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Hagar
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Henson
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Smith
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wright
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Gambacorta
Mathiesen

First
Name

Graham
Fraser

Chris
Erik

Matt

Trevor
Kerry
Jonathan
Myron
Robin

Joshua
Terrill

Jesse

Dominic
Cole

Kevin
martin
Eli
Gino

Brennen
Jarrett
Rob
Brandon
Sean

Luke
David
Kyle

Bradley
Robert

Michael
ken

Jesse
Matthew
Tyson

Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Delta Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Ajax Fire & Emergency Services
Regina Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Kamloops Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Delta Fire Department

Cumberland Fire Department

Saanich Fire Department
Oyster River Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
C.F.B. Comox Fire Department

C.F.B. Comox Fire Department
Delta Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department
C.F.B. Comox Fire Department
Cumberland Fire Department

North Saanich Fire Department
Cowichan Fire Department
Cumberland Fire Department

Langford Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Oyster River Fire Rescue

Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Cumberland Fire Department

Team Name

Kamloops Fire Over 45

Department

Delta Fire Department - Men
Team WestShore

Men
Kamloops Fire Men
Department
Kamloops Fire Men
Department

Men

Over 50
Courtenay FD - Team 1 Over 40

Over 50
Kamloops Fire Men

Department
Courtenay FD - Team 1 Men

Delta Fire Department - Men
Team WestShore

Cumberland Fire Men
Department

Men
Opyster River Fire Men

Rescue

Courtenay FD - Team 1 Over 40
Courtenay FD - Team 2 Men
Courtenay FD - Team 1 Men

C.F.B. Comox Fire Men
Department
C.F.B. Comox Fire Men
Department

Delta Fire Department - Men
Team WestShore

Kamloops Fire Over 50
Department
C.F.B. Comox Fire Men
Department
Cumberland Fire Over 45
Department
Men
Over 40
Cumberland Fire Men
Department
Men

Courtenay Fire Rescue Men
-TEAM 3

Courtenay FD - Team 2 Men

Oyster River Fire Over 60
Rescue

Over 40
Courtenay FD - Team 2 Men

Cumberland Fire Over 45
Department

Category

Penalty |
Status

FORCE

STAIR

HAMMER

HAMMER

Results

01:24:42 BYE

01:24:86 WC

01:30:10 WC
01:34:15 BYE

01:35:61 BYE

01:35:72 WC
01:37:23 WC
01:38:06 BYE
01:44:27 WC
01:48:29 BYE

01:50:05 WC
01:50:94 WC

01:57:39 WC

01:57:52 WC
02:03:08 WC

02:04:79 WC
02:05:36 WC
02:05:66 WC
02:07:92 WC

02:10:24 WC

02:15:77 WC

02:15:81 BYE

02:18:42 WC

02:18:64 WC

02:22:51 WC
02:26:62 WC
02:27:70 WC

02:29:44 WC
02:30:75

02:31:08 WC
02:32:42 BYE

02:38:44 WC
02:49:12 WC
02:54:80 WC

Bye or
WildCard



35

36

37
38
39

Category: Women

1
2
3

Timmons
Allen

Smith
Bodie
Filiatreault

Campbell
Bull
Peters

Munro

Readman

Morgenthaler-
Code

Fox

Eric
jordon

Nicholas
Caleb
Daniel

Kelly
Katie
Alana

Kasey

Nickey
Fiona

Dawn

Oyster River Fire Rescue
Cumberland Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Cambridge Fire Department
Saanich Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Shell Scotford ERT
Coldstream Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Opyster River Fire Men
Rescue

Cumberland Fire Men
Department

Courtenay FD - Team 2 Men
Courtenay FD - Team 2 Men

Courtenay Fire Rescue Over 50
-TEAM 3

Women
Women
Over 40

Courtenay Fire Rescue Women
-TEAM 3

Over 45
Over 50

Courtenay Fire Rescue Women
-TEAM 3

STAIR

HI RISE

DNF

03:00:00 WC

03:03:06 WC

03:08:73 WC
03:13:75 WC
03:32:61 WC

02:20:88 WC
03:10:12 BYE
03:13:48 BYE

03:44:01 WC

04:02:33 WC
04:24:96 BYE

00:00:00
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