## Individual Results: BRITISH COLUMBIA REGIONAL - COURTENAY, BC - May 25, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Men												
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department	Over 45	FORCE	01:24:42	BYE				
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team WestShore	Men		01:24:86	WC				
3	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:30:10	WC				
4	Rasche	Erik	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department	Men		01:34:15	BYE				
5	Forsythe	Matt	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department	Men		01:35:61	BYE				
6	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:35:72	WC				
7	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department		Over 50		01:37:23	WC				
8	Welsh	Jonathan	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 1	Over 40		01:38:06	BYE				
9	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office		Over 50		01:44:27	WC				
10	Schoebel	Robin	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department	Men		01:48:29	BYE				
11	Veuger	Joshua	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 1	Men		01:50:05	WC				
12	Hagar	Terrill	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team WestShore	Men		01:50:94	WC				
13	French	Jesse	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men		01:57:39	WC				
14	Acciaroli	Dominic	Saanich Fire Department		Men		01:57:52	WC				
15	Henson	Cole	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men		02:03:08	WC				
16	Appleyard	Kevin	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 1	Over 40		02:04:79	WC				
17	Daniel	martin	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 2	Men		02:05:36	WC				
18	Nemtin	Eli	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 1	Men		02:05:66	WC				
19	Tang	Gino	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	Men		02:07:92	WC				
20	Smith	Brennen	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	Men		02:10:24	WC				
21	Smith	Jarrett	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team WestShore	Men		02:15:77	WC				
22	Swift	Rob	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department	Over 50		02:15:81	BYE				
23	Teske	Brandon	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	C.F.B. Comox Fire Department	Men	STAIR	02:18:42	WC				
24	Rodger	Sean	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Over 45		02:18:64	WC				
25	Watson	Luke	North Saanich Fire Department		Men		02:22:51	WC				
26	Frueh	David	Cowichan Fire Department		Over 40		02:26:62	WC				
27	Cofield	Kyle	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men		02:27:70	WC				
28	Wise	Bradley	Langford Fire Department		Men	${\sf HAMMER}$	02:29:44	WC				
29	Pritchard	Robert	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue -TEAM 3	Men		02:30:75					
30	Kearns	Michael	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 2	Men		02:31:08	WC				
31	wright	ken	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Over 60		02:32:42	BYE				
32	Fryer	Jesse	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Over 40		02:38:44	WC				
33	Gambacorta	Matthew	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 2	Men		02:49:12	WC				
34	Mathiesen	Tyson	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Over 45	HAMMER	02:54:80	WC				

35	Timmons	Eric	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Oyster River Fire Rescue	Men		03:00:00 WC				
36	Allen	jordon	Cumberland Fire Department	Cumberland Fire Department	Men	STAIR	03:03:06 WC				
37	Smith	Nicholas	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 2	Men		03:08:73 WC				
38	Bodie	Caleb	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay FD - Team 2	Men		03:13:75 WC				
39	Filiatreault	Daniel	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue -TEAM 3	Over 50		03:32:61 WC				
Category: Women											
1	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women	HI RISE	02:20:88 WC				
2	Bull	Katie	Saanich Fire Department		Women		03:10:12 BYE				
3	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department		Over 40		03:13:48 BYE				
4	Munro	Kasey	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue -TEAM 3	Women		03:44:01 WC				
5	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Over 45		04:02:33 WC				
6	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 50		04:24:96 BYE				
7	Fox	Dawn	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue -TEAM 3	Women	DNF	00:00:00				